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Ignalina cross - country CUP
MEN FINAL Sprint

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE NIKLASS Martins
T.D. ASSISTANT                               PIPKALEJS Juris
CHIEF OF RACE PASLAUSKAS Jonas

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 184 m  
LOWEST POINT 162 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 22 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 45 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 19 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1133 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,133 km
HOMOLOGATION 16/30.01/1,1

LOCATION : Ignalina CATEGORY : FIS STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -3,0°C    AIR : 2,0°C

LIST n°517

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

21.01.2017.  /  Ignalina (LTU)  /  LNSA LTU3184.000  /  21.01.2017. at 15:06  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  Men  

Final

1 1 3780015 VAICIULIS Modestas 1989 LTU Ignalina S/k Sekmės trasa 1 2:06.9

2 3 3390055 SELLIS Siim 1987 EST 2 2:09.2

3 5 3660166 LIADAU Yuryi 1987 BLR 3 2:10.5

4 6 3660100 MASLOUSKI Mikita 1996 BLR 4 2:12.8

5 7 3780033 STROLIA Tautvydas 1995 LTU VSC Sekmes trasa 5 2:14.7

6 4 3550124 MUIZNIEKS Oskars 1989 LAT Sportlife 6 2:09.5

1/2 Final

7 8 3780027 JAKELIUNAS Lukas 1992 LTU Anykščiai 4 2:16.2

8 11 3780055 BAJORAVICIUS Azuolas 1999 LTU S.K. Viesulas 4 2:19.6

9 9 3780058 KLISEVICIUS Deimantas 1999 LTU IKSC 5 2:17.5

10 12 3550145 KRAMS Ronalds 1993 LAT Rumba centrs 6 2:28.3

11 2 3780036 TERENTJEV Stepan 1996 LTU VSC Did Not Start 2:08.5

12 10 3780001 RINDZEVICIUS Marijus 1980 LTU SKIGO.LT / Viesulas Did Not Start 2:19.4

Qualifying

13 13 3780062 JANUSKEVICIUS Paulius 2000 LTU S.K. Viesulas 2:29.5

14 14 3780060 PAUKSTE Tomas 1999 LTU VMSC 2:35.1

15 15 3550149 VANAGS Ojars 1997 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 2:40.5

16 16 3780061 SAVANEVICIUS Domantas 2001 LTU VMSC 3:18.0

Not classified

3550147 VIGANTS Raimo 1999 LAT Madonas BJSS Did Not Start
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Ignalina cross - country CUP
WOMEN FINAL Sprint

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE NIKLASS Martins
T.D. ASSISTANT                               PIPKALEJS Juris
CHIEF OF RACE PASLAUSKAS Jonas

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 184 m  
LOWEST POINT 162 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 22 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 45 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 19 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1133 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,133 km
HOMOLOGATION 16/30.01/1,1

LOCATION : Ignalina CATEGORY : FIS STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -3,0°C    AIR : 2,0°C

LIST n°517

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

21.01.2017.  /  Ignalina (LTU)  /  LNSA LTU3182.000  /  21.01.2017. at 15:11  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  Women  

Final

1 102 1371774 KAZAKUL Anastasia 1982 RUS 1 2:32.4

2 101 3486563 MATSOKINA Hristina 1998 RUS 2 2:32.1

3 104 3555022 PASHKOVSKA Inga 1992 LAT CPSK 3 2:35.7

4 105 3555036 MUIZHNIECE Anda 1991 LAT SK Vietalva 4 2:43.3

5 108 3785032 KAZNACENKO Marija 1993 LTU S/k Sėkmės trasa 5 2:55.1

6 107 3555025 KOVALOVA Natalija 1993 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 6 2:51.5

1/2 Final

7 106 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 1996 LAT Madonas BJSS 3 2:50.8

8 110 3785030 BILIUNAITE Martyna 1999 LTU Utenos DSC 4 3:04.9

9 109 3555044 KLAUZA Laima 1969 LAT Carnikavas sporta centrs 5 2:59.9

10 111 3555058 BERGFELDE Paula 1998 LAT Ss Arkadija 5 3:13.7

11 103 3555052 EIDUKA Patricija 2000 LAT Aizraukle Did Not Start 2:34.5

12 112 3785034 CITOVICIUTE Violeta 2000 LTU VMSC Did Not Start 3:19.8

Qualifying

13 113 3785038 MORKVENAITE Aiste 2001 LTU Utenos DSC 3:23.1

14 114 3555064 JEGORCENKO Snezana 1999 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 3:25.8

15 115 3785037 GRIGORJEVA Samanta 2001 LTU Utenos DSC 3:32.1

16 116 3785042 ZEMENAUSKAITE Akvile 1999 LTU IKSC 3:43.9

Not classified

3665100 KUZNECHYK Varvara 1998 BLR Did Not Start

3665066 PATAPOVICH Krystsina 1995 BLR Did Not Start
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Ignalina cross - country CUP
MEN Qualification Sprint

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE NIKLASS Martins
T.D. ASSISTANT                               PIPKALEJS Juris
CHIEF OF RACE PASLAUSKAS Jonas

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 184 m  
LOWEST POINT 162 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 22 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 45 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 19 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1133 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,133 km
HOMOLOGATION 16/30.01/1,1

LOCATION : Ignalina CATEGORY : FIS STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -3,0°C    AIR : 2,0°C

LIST n°517     APPLIED PENALTY : 67,36 F = 1200

Records : 17 At Start : 16      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 16

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

21.01.2017.  /  Ignalina (LTU)  /  LNSA LTU3183.000  /  21.01.2017. at 15:00  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Points

  Men  

1 1 3780015 VAICIULIS Modestas 1989 LTU Ignalina S/k Sekmės trasa 2:06.95 67,36

2 3 3780036 TERENTJEV Stepan 1996 LTU VSC 2:08.56 1.61 82,58

3 2 3390055 SELLIS Siim 1987 EST 2:09.21 2.26 88,72

4 17 3550124 MUIZNIEKS Oskars 1989 LAT Sportlife 2:09.56 2.61 92,03

5 13 3660166 LIADAU Yuryi 1987 BLR 2:10.59 3.64 101,77

6 8 3660100 MASLOUSKI Mikita 1996 BLR 2:12.82 5.87 122,85

7 4 3780033 STROLIA Tautvydas 1995 LTU VSC Sekmes trasa 2:14.78 7.83 141,37

8 5 3780027 JAKELIUNAS Lukas 1992 LTU Anykščiai 2:16.24 9.29 155,17

9 9 3780058 KLISEVICIUS Deimantas 1999 LTU IKSC 2:17.58 10.63 167,84

10 15 3780001 RINDZEVICIUS Marijus 1980 LTU SKIGO.LT / Viesulas 2:19.41 12.46 185,14

11 7 3780055 BAJORAVICIUS Azuolas 1999 LTU S.K. Viesulas 2:19.69 12.74 187,79

12 10 3550145 KRAMS Ronalds 1993 LAT Rumba centrs 2:28.31 21.36 269,27

13 11 3780062 JANUSKEVICIUS Paulius 2000 LTU S.K. Viesulas 2:29.56 22.61 281,08

14 16 3780060 PAUKSTE Tomas 1999 LTU VMSC 2:35.17 28.22 334,11

15 12 3550149 VANAGS Ojars 1997 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 2:40.55 33.60 384,97

16 14 3780061 SAVANEVICIUS Domantas 2001 LTU VMSC 3:18.04 1:11.09 739,34

Did Not Start (1)

6 3550147 VIGANTS Raimo 1999 LAT Madonas BJSS
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Ignalina cross - country CUP
WOMEN Qualification Sprint

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE NIKLASS Martins
T.D. ASSISTANT                               PIPKALEJS Juris
CHIEF OF RACE PASLAUSKAS Jonas

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 184 m  
LOWEST POINT 162 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 22 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 45 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 19 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1133 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,133 km
HOMOLOGATION 16/30.01/1,1

LOCATION : Ignalina CATEGORY : FIS STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -3,0°C    AIR : 2,0°C

LIST n°517     APPLIED PENALTY : 134,32 F = 1200

Records : 18 At Start : 16      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 16

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

21.01.2017.  /  Ignalina (LTU)  /  LNSA LTU3181.000  /  21.01.2017. at 15:04  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Points

  Women  

1 24 3486563 MATSOKINA Hristina 1998 RUS 2:32.15 134,32

2 21 1371774 KAZAKUL Anastasia 1982 RUS 2:32.45 0.30 136,69

3 29 3555052 EIDUKA Patricija 2000 LAT Aizraukle 2:34.51 2.36 152,93

4 23 3555022 PASHKOVSKA Inga 1992 LAT CPSK 2:35.75 3.60 162,71

5 25 3555036 MUIZHNIECE Anda 1991 LAT SK Vietalva 2:43.36 11.21 222,73

6 30 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 1996 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:50.86 18.71 281,88

7 28 3555025 KOVALOVA Natalija 1993 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 2:51.55 19.40 287,33

8 22 3785032 KAZNACENKO Marija 1993 LTU S/k Sėkmės trasa 2:55.18 23.03 315,96

9 33 3555044 KLAUZA Laima 1969 LAT Carnikavas sporta centrs 2:59.99 27.84 353,89

10 32 3785030 BILIUNAITE Martyna 1999 LTU Utenos DSC 3:04.99 32.84 393,33

11 31 3555058 BERGFELDE Paula 1998 LAT Ss Arkadija 3:13.75 41.60 462,42

12 35 3785034 CITOVICIUTE Violeta 2000 LTU VMSC 3:19.80 47.65 510,13

13 37 3785038 MORKVENAITE Aiste 2001 LTU Utenos DSC 3:23.15 51.00 536,55

14 34 3555064 JEGORCENKO Snezana 1999 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 3:25.86 53.71 557,93

15 36 3785037 GRIGORJEVA Samanta 2001 LTU Utenos DSC 3:32.10 59.95 607,14

16 38 3785042 ZEMENAUSKAITE Akvile 1999 LTU IKSC 3:43.90 1:11.75 700,21

Did Not Start (2)

26 3665066 PATAPOVICH Krystsina 1995 BLR

27 3665100 KUZNECHYK Varvara 1998 BLR
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Ignalina cross - country CUP
MEN FINAL Sprint

Results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE NIKLASS Martins
T.D. ASSISTANT                               PIPKALEJS Juris
CHIEF OF RACE PASLAUSKAS Jonas

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 184 m  
LOWEST POINT 162 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 22 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 45 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 19 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1133 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,133 km
HOMOLOGATION 16/30.01/1,1

LOCATION : Ignalina CATEGORY : FIS STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -3,0°C    AIR : 2,0°C

LIST n°517

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

21.01.2017.  /  Ignalina (LTU)  /  LNSA LTU3184.000  /  21.01.2017. at 15:08  /  Page 1/1

1/2 Final Final

Run 1

1 VAICIULIS Modestas 1 2:10.32  Q
4 MUIZNIEKS Oskars 2 2:10.42  Q
5 LIADAU Yuryi 3 2:10.70  LL
8 JAKELIUNAS Lukas 4 2:17.94
9 KLISEVICIUS Deimantas 5 2:19.40
12 KRAMS Ronalds 6 2:25.24 Final

1 VAICIULIS Modestas 1 2:06.48
3 SELLIS Siim 2 2:06.71
5 LIADAU Yuryi 3 2:07.03
6 MASLOUSKI Mikita 4 2:12.73
7 STROLIA Tautvydas 5 2:14.89

Run 2 4 MUIZNIEKS Oskars 6 2:15.36
3 SELLIS Siim 1 2:15.08  Q
7 STROLIA Tautvydas 2 2:15.20  Q
6 MASLOUSKI Mikita 3 2:15.37  LL
11 BAJORAVICIUS Azuolas 4 2:18.04
2 TERENTJEV Stepan Did Not Start  
10 RINDZEVICIUS Marijus Did Not Start
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Ignalina cross - country CUP
WOMEN FINAL Sprint

Results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE NIKLASS Martins
T.D. ASSISTANT                               PIPKALEJS Juris
CHIEF OF RACE PASLAUSKAS Jonas

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 184 m  
LOWEST POINT 162 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 22 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 45 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 19 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1133 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1,133 km
HOMOLOGATION 16/30.01/1,1

LOCATION : Ignalina CATEGORY : FIS STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -3,0°C    AIR : 2,0°C

LIST n°517

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

21.01.2017.  /  Ignalina (LTU)  /  LNSA LTU3182.000  /  21.01.2017. at 15:12  /  Page 1/1

1/2 Final Final

Run 1

104 PASHKOVSKA Inga 1 2:34.42  Q
101 MATSOKINA Hristina 2 2:36.28  Q
105 MUIZHNIECE Anda 3 2:39.64  LL
108 KAZNACENKO Marija 4 2:45.79  LL
109 KLAUZA Laima 5 3:07.67
112 CITOVICIUTE Violeta Did Not Start Final

102 KAZAKUL Anastasia 1 2:29.99
101 MATSOKINA Hristina 2 2:30.54
104 PASHKOVSKA Inga 3 2:33.09
105 MUIZHNIECE Anda 4 2:40.57
108 KAZNACENKO Marija 5 2:46.61

Run 2 107 KOVALOVA Natalija 6 2:50.65
102 KAZAKUL Anastasia 1 2:37.51  Q
107 KOVALOVA Natalija 2 2:47.11  Q
106 AUZINA Kitija 3 2:50.59
110 BILIUNAITE Martyna 4 2:57.64
111 BERGFELDE Paula 5 3:10.32
103 EIDUKA Patricija Did Not Start


